14-06SC GM OEM Parts & Service

PURCHASE PRICE

DELIVERY TIME

ESTIMATE INVENTORY VALUE

SERVICES PROVIDED (services are
listed throughout the bid: towing
provided. rush services, etc.)
Highest Possible Score =5

Weighting Factor

35%

25%

15%

25%

Reliable Chevorlet- Richardson, Texas

1.75

1.25

0.75

3.75

4.78

3.1

Eldorado Chevrolet-McKinney, TX

1.673

1.25

0.465

1.25

4.638




Evaluators are urged to use the following guidelines when
assessing merits of each offer against each evaluation factor.
5 = Excellent (innovatively exceeds all needs)

4 = Above Average (meets all & exceeds some needs)

3 = Good (meets all needs)

2 = Fair (meets some needs)

1 = Merely Responsive (does not meet needs)

0 = Non-Responsive (fails to meet mandatory requirements)



