## 14-06SC GM OEM Parts & Service

	Weighting Factor		Reliable Chevorlet- Richardson, Texas		Eldorado Chevrolet-McKinney, TX	
PURCHASE PRICE	35%	5	1.75	4.78	1.673	
DELIVERY TIME	25%	5	1.25	5	1.25	
ESTIMATE INVENTORY VALUE	15%	5	0.75	3.1	0.465	
SERVICES PROVIDED (services are listed throughout the bid: towing provided, rush services, etc.) Highest Possible Score = 5	25%	0	0 3.75	5	1.25 <b>4.638</b>	

## Evaluators are urged to use the following guidelines when assessing merits of each offer against each evaluation factor.

- 5 = Excellent (innovatively exceeds all needs)
- 4 = Above Average (meets all & exceeds some needs)
- 3 = Good (meets all needs)
- 2 = Fair (meets some needs)
- 1 = Merely Responsive (does not meet needs)
- 0 = Non-Responsive (fails to meet mandatory requirements)